Technical DaTa SheeT
Features
 ■ Easy use of one PXIe device
 ■ Integrated external PCIe interface
 ■ Supports 1 or 2 slot PXIe devices
 ■ Supports different power supplies
 ■ Slim design
 ■ Useable as 19”-rack or table-top

Connection External PCIe x1 1.27 mm TDP PXIe x1 18-pin, female
Trigger PXI-Trigger lines and star-trigger SubD-HD 15-pin, female
accessories Ordering Information
ePCIe interface (PC) PCIe 7800
PCIe expressCard34 (Laptop) PCIe7801
ePCIe cable 1 m ZK1103-0
ePCIe cable 2 m ZK1104-0
ePCIe cable 3 m ZK1105-0
ePCIe cable 7 m ZK1106-0
1/2” rack mount kit PXC4001-RMK
1 Maximum current per voltage depends on
maximum power sum.
notes:  All product data are specified for